
Tuesday, August 2                                                                                              
Cereal       

Assorted Juice                          
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice

Wednesday, August 3                                                                                             
Nutri Grain Bar
Assorted Juice                          

Fruit Cup
Milk Choice

Thursday, August 4      
Sausage Biscuit                 
Assorted Juice                    

Fresh Fruit
Milk Choice

Friday, August 5                                                                
Cereal

Assorted Juice                          
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice  

Monday, August 8             
Mini Pancakes             
Assorted Juice                       

Apple Sauce Cup                      
Milk Choice 

Tuesday August 9            Wednesday, August 10                                                                                              
Cereal          

Assorted Juice                           
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice

Thursday, August 11      
Sausage w/Croissant                 

Assorted Juice                    
Fresh Fruit
Milk Choice

Friday, August 12                                                                
Pop Tart

Assorted Juice                            
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice  

Monday, August 15             
Mini Waffles                       

Assorted Juice                       
Apple Sauce Cup                      

Milk Choice 

Tuesday August 16            
Chicken w/Croissant          

Assorted Juice              
Assorted Fruit                               

Milk Choice

Wednesday, August 17                                                                                              
Cereal  

Assorted Juice                            
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice

Thursday, August 18      
Sausage Biscuit                 
Assorted Juice                    

Fresh Fruit
Milk Choice

Friday, August 19                                                                
Cereal Bar

Assorted Juice                            
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice  

Monday, August 22            
Mini Pancakes             
Assorted Juice                       

Apple Sauce Cup                      
Milk Choice 

Tuesday August 23
Chicken Biscuit
Assorted Juice
Assorted Fruit

Milk Choice            

Wednesday, August 24                                                                                              
Cereal            

Assorted Juice                            
Fruit Cup

Milk Choice

Thursday, August 25      
Sausage w/Croissant                 

Assorted Juice                    
Fresh Fruit
Milk Choice

Friday, August 26                                                                
Nutri Grain Bar
Assorted Juice                            

Fruit Cup
Milk Choice  

Monday, August 29             
Mini Waffles                       

Assorted Juice                       
Apple Sauce Cup                      

Milk Choice 

Tuesday August 30            
Chicken w/Croissant          

Assorted Juice              
Assorted Fruit                               

Milk Choice

Wednesday August 31            
Cereal

Assorted Juice              
Assorted Fruit                               

Milk Choice
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Huntsville City School
Breakfast Menu - PK- 12 Schools

August 2022

*Menu Subject to Change based on Product Availability*

Manager's Choice - Please contact your school cafeteria for menu details

Chicken Biscuit
Assorted Juice
Assorted Fruit

Milk Choice


	Breakfast (P-12)



